
AA Age 5

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Milwaukee Kora Cone 502 180 8 8 8 9.81 12 35 5 45 9 42 1st

Milwaukee Mylah Krizan 503 106 5 8 8 10.21 11 44 6 52 11 41 Blue

Spirit Iola Conway 505 108 5 6 6 11.59 8 34 4 39 7 30 Red

Naperville Tyrs Kseniia Panova 501 84 4 4 4 13.05 5 42 6 36 6 25 Red

Spirit Inaya Montalvo 504 132 6 8 8 10.08 11 25 Red



Ind Event Age 5

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME #
Vertical 
Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Kora Cone 502 180 8 Blue Spirit Inaya Montalvo 504 8 8 Blue

Spirit Inaya Montalvo 504 132 6 Red Milwaukee Mylah Krizan 503 8 8 Blue

Spirit Iola Conway 505 108 5 Milwaukee Kora Cone 502 8 8 Blue

Milwaukee Mylah Krizan 503 106 5 Spirit Iola Conway 505 6 6

Naperville Tyrs Kseniia Panova 501 84 4 Naperville Tyrs Kseniia Panova 501 4 4

UNIT NAME #
40 Yard 
Dash Points Award

Milwaukee Kora Cone 502 9.81 12 Blue

Spirit Inaya Montalvo 504 10.08 11 Red

Milwaukee Mylah Krizan 503 10.21 11 Red

Spirit Iola Conway 505 11.59 8

Naperville Tyrs Kseniia Panova 501 13.05 5

UNIT NAME #
Running 

Long Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Mylah Krizan 503 44 6 Blue Milwaukee Mylah Krizan 503 52 11 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Kseniia Panova 501 42 6 Blue Milwaukee Kora Cone 502 45 9 Red

Milwaukee Kora Cone 502 35 5 Spirit Iola Conway 505 39 7

Spirit Iola Conway 505 34 4 Naperville Tyrs Kseniia Panova 501 36 6

Spirit Inaya Montalvo 504 Spirit Inaya Montalvo 504



AA Age 6

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Naperville Tyrs Kira Nikolaeva 602 222 10 10 10 9.36 13 71 10 56 12 55 1st

Naperville Tyrs Grace Eckman 601 180 8 10 10 9.03 14 64 9 62 14 55 1st

Naperville Tyrs Makenna Novak 603 168 8 9 9 9.43 13 50 7 55 12 49 Blue

Chicagoland Harper Fregeau 608 168 8 10 10 9.90 12 52 7 47 9 46 Blue

Milwaukee Iris Wagner 610 196 9 8 8 10.30 11 67 10 37 6 44 Blue

Tabor Camilla Martinez 606 114 5 9 9 9.80 12 54 8 48 10 44 Blue

Milwaukee Cecila Leshok 609 131 6 7 7 10.16 11 53 7 48 10 41 Red

Spirit Makayla Quintana 613 139 6 11 11 10.31 11 40 5 44 8 41 Red

Spirit Charlotte Pros 612 119 5 8 8 10.40 11 42 6 48 10 40 Red

Milwaukee Fiona Myers 611 137 6 7 7 10.53 11 53 7 44 8 39 Red

Tabor Ivy Quezada 604 126 6 6 6 11.40 9 48 7 48 10 38 Red

Tabor Zoey Brito 605 102 5 5 5 10.40 11 36 5 48 10 36 Red

Chicagoland Elowin Giles 607 114 5 7 7 12.10 7 45 6 44 8 33 White

Spirit Waylon Boiko 617 118 5 8 8 11.2 9 35 4 37 6 32 White

Spirit Victoria Fuentes 615 93 4 7 7 12.1 7 30 4 47.5 10 32 White

Spirit Jazzlyn Diaz 614 62 3 7 7 10.5 11 30 4 34 5 30 White

Spirit Hadley Deibert 616 78 4 10 10 10.5 11 25 White



AA Age 6

Spirit Camila Schiemann 618 55 8 46 9 17 White



Ind Event Age 6

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Vertical Jump Points Award

Naperville Tyrs Kira Nikolaeva 602 222 10 Blue Spirit Makayla Quintana 613 11 11 Blue

Milwaukee Iris Wagner 610 196 9 Red Naperville Tyrs Kira Nikolaeva 602 10 10 Red

Naperville Tyrs Grace Eckman 601 180 8 White Naperville Tyrs Grace Eckman 601 10 10 Red

Naperville Tyrs Makenna Novak 603 168 8 White Chicagoland Harper Fregeau 608 10 10 Red

Chicagoland Harper Fregeau 608 168 8 White Spirit Hadley Deibert 616 10 10 Red

Milwaukee Cecila Leshok 609 131 6 Naperville Tyrs Makenna Novak 603 9 9 White

Spirit Makayla Quintana 613 139 6 Tabor Camilla Martinez 606 9 9 White

Milwaukee Fiona Myers 611 137 6 Milwaukee Iris Wagner 610 8 8

Tabor Ivy Quezada 604 126 6 Spirit Charlotte Pros 612 8 8

Tabor Camilla Martinez 606 114 5 Spirit Waylon Boiko 617 8 8

Spirit Charlotte Pros 612 119 5 Milwaukee Cecila Leshok 609 7 7

Tabor Zoey Brito 605 102 5 Milwaukee Fiona Myers 611 7 7

Chicagoland Elowin Giles 607 114 5 Chicagoland Elowin Giles 607 7 7

Spirit Waylon Boiko 617 118 5 Spirit Victoria Fuentes 615 7 7

Spirit Victoria Fuentes 615 93 4 Spirit Jazzlyn Diaz 614 7 7

Spirit Hadley Deibert 616 78 4 Tabor Ivy Quezada 604 6 6

Spirit Jazzlyn Diaz 614 62 3 Tabor Zoey Brito 605 5 5

Spirit Camila Schiemann 618 Spirit Camila Schiemann 618

UNIT NAME # 40 Yard Dash Points Award

Naperville Tyrs Grace Eckman 601 9.03 14 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Kira Nikolaeva 602 9.36 13 Red

Naperville Tyrs Makenna Novak 603 9.43 13 Red

Tabor Camilla Martinez 606 9.80 12 White

Chicagoland Harper Fregeau 608 9.90 12 White

Milwaukee Cecila Leshok 609 10.16 11

Milwaukee Iris Wagner 610 10.30 11

Spirit Makayla Quintana 613 10.31 11

Spirit Charlotte Pros 612 10.40 11

Tabor Zoey Brito 605 10.40 11



Ind Event Age 6

Spirit Jazzlyn Diaz 614 10.5 11

Spirit Hadley Deibert 616 10.5 11

Milwaukee Fiona Myers 611 10.53 11

Spirit Waylon Boiko 617 11.2 9

Tabor Ivy Quezada 604 11.40 9

Chicagoland Elowin Giles 607 12.10 7

Spirit Victoria Fuentes 615 12.1 7

Spirit Camila Schiemann 618

UNIT NAME #
Running Long 

Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Naperville Tyrs Kira Nikolaeva 602 71 10 Blue Naperville Tyrs Grace Eckman 601 62 14 Blue

Milwaukee Iris Wagner 610 67 10 Blue Naperville Tyrs Kira Nikolaeva 602 56 12 Red

Naperville Tyrs Grace Eckman 601 64 9 Red Naperville Tyrs Makenna Novak 603 55 12 Red

Tabor Camilla Martinez 606 54 8 White Tabor Camilla Martinez 606 48 10 White

Spirit Camila Schiemann 618 55 8 White Milwaukee Cecila Leshok 609 48 10 White

Naperville Tyrs Makenna Novak 603 50 7 Tabor Ivy Quezada 604 48 10 White

Chicagoland Harper Fregeau 608 52 7 Spirit Charlotte Pros 612 48 10 White

Milwaukee Cecila Leshok 609 53 7 Tabor Zoey Brito 605 48 10 White

Milwaukee Fiona Myers 611 53 7 Spirit Victoria Fuentes 615 47.5 10 White

Tabor Ivy Quezada 604 48 7 Spirit Camila Schiemann 618 46 9

Spirit Charlotte Pros 612 42 6 Chicagoland Harper Fregeau 608 47 9

Chicagoland Elowin Giles 607 45 6 Milwaukee Fiona Myers 611 44 8

Spirit Makayla Quintana 613 40 5 Chicagoland Elowin Giles 607 44 8

Tabor Zoey Brito 605 36 5 Spirit Makayla Quintana 613 44 8

Spirit Jazzlyn Diaz 614 30 4 Milwaukee Iris Wagner 610 37 6

Spirit Waylon Boiko 617 35 4 Spirit Waylon Boiko 617 37 6

Spirit Victoria Fuentes 615 30 4 Spirit Jazzlyn Diaz 614 34 5

Spirit Hadley Deibert 616 Spirit Hadley Deibert 616



AA Age 7

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Milwaukee Ivy Shay 712 273 12 12 12 9.45 13 66 10 50 10 57 1st

Spirit Alexis Fox 717 199 9 9.5 10 8.9 14 50.5 7 59 13 53 Blue

Tabor Leah Torres 707 144 7 9 9 9.70 12 66 10 60 14 52 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Rayne Bellazzini 703 126 6 11 11 10.08 11 66 10 59 13 51 Blue

Tabor Briella Martinez 709 156 7 8 8 10.30 11 66 10 60 14 50 Blue

Tabor Ruth Escabedo 708 126 6 10 10 10.60 10 60 9 60 14 49 Blue

Milwaukee Paislee Proell 713 232 10 12 12 8.51 15 56 12 49 Blue

Spirit Mia Solis 719 180 8 8.5 9 9.6 12 64 9 51 11 49 Blue

Chicagoland Carmie Schramm 710 156 7 10 10 8.80 14 52 7 53 11 49 Blue

Spirit Eleanor Ryan 718 135 6 9 9 9.5 13 41 5 65 15 48 Red

Chicagoland Amelia Clay 711 173 8 11 11 9.90 12 46 6 48 10 47 Red

Naperville Tyrs Jenna Turner 701 144 7 7 7 10.86 10 63 9 58 13 46 Red

Spirit Kenzie Brusaw 722 192 9 7.5 8 9.7 12 49 7 46 9 45 Red

Milwaukee Riley Reszczynski 714 143 6 10 10 69 10 56 12 38 Red

Naperville Tyrs Anna Panova 706 144 7 6 6 11.53 9 49 7 46 9 38 Red

Milwaukee Anay Moralies 715 163 7 12 12 41 5 47.5 10 34 Red

Naperville Tyrs Alexandra Christopher 704 84 4 7 7 11.49 9 36 5 45 9 34 Red

Spirit Evelyn Mata 721 72 4 6 6 10.4 11 37 5 37 6 32 White

Milwaukee Alaila Moralies 716 119 5 11 11 44 6 45 9 31 White



AA Age 7

Naperville Tyrs Emma Nikolaeva 705 144 7 7 7 12.08 7 43 6 31 4 31 White

Spirit Armani Marentes 720 120 6 11 11 10.9 10 12 1 27 3 31 White

Naperville Tyrs Charlotte VanHeest 702 156 7 9 9 9.63 12 28 White

Spirit  Valerie Pachla 723 34 4 40 7 11 White



Ind Event Age 7

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Vertical Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Ivy Shay 712 273 12 Blue Milwaukee Ivy Shay 712 12 12 Blue

Milwaukee Paislee Proell 713 232 10 Red Milwaukee Paislee Proell 713 12 12 Blue

Spirit Alexis Fox 717 199 9 White Milwaukee Anay Moralies 715 12 12 Blue

Spirit Kenzie Brusaw 722 192 9 White Chicagoland Amelia Clay 711 11 11 Red

Chicagoland Amelia Clay 711 173 8 Naperville Tyrs Rayne Bellazzini 703 11 11 Red

Spirit Mia Solis 719 180 8 Spirit Armani Marentes 720 11 11 Red

Naperville Tyrs Jenna Turner 701 144 7 Milwaukee Alaila Moralies 716 11 11 Red

Naperville Tyrs Charlotte VanHeest 702 156 7 Spirit Alexis Fox 717 9.5 10 White

Naperville Tyrs Emma Nikolaeva 705 144 7 Chicagoland Carmie Schramm 710 10 10 White

Naperville Tyrs Anna Panova 706 144 7 Tabor Ruth Escabedo 708 10 10 White

Tabor Leah Torres 707 144 7 Milwaukee Riley Reszczynski 714 10 10 White

Tabor Briella Martinez 709 156 7 Spirit Mia Solis 719 8.5 9

Chicagoland Carmie Schramm 710 156 7 Naperville Tyrs Charlotte VanHeest 702 9 9

Milwaukee Anay Moralies 715 163 7 Tabor Leah Torres 707 9 9

Naperville Tyrs Rayne Bellazzini 703 126 6 Spirit Eleanor Ryan 718 9 9

Tabor Ruth Escabedo 708 126 6 Spirit Kenzie Brusaw 722 7.5 8
Milwaukee Riley Reszczynski 714 143 6 Tabor Briella Martinez 709 8 8

Spirit Eleanor Ryan 718 135 6 Naperville Tyrs Jenna Turner 701 7 7

Spirit Armani Marentes 720 120 6 Naperville Tyrs Emma Nikolaeva 705 7 7

Milwaukee Alaila Moralies 716 119 5 Naperville Tyrs Alexandra Christopher 704 7 7

Naperville Tyrs Alexandra Christopher 704 84 4 Naperville Tyrs Anna Panova 706 6 6

Spirit Evelyn Mata 721 72 4 Spirit Evelyn Mata 721 6 6

Spirit  Valerie Pachla 723 Spirit  Valerie Pachla 723

UNIT NAME # 40 Yard Dash Points Award

Milwaukee Paislee Proell 713 8.51 15 Blue

Chicagoland Carmie Schramm 710 8.80 14 Red

Spirit Alexis Fox 717 8.9 14 Red

Milwaukee Ivy Shay 712 9.45 13 White

Spirit Eleanor Ryan 718 9.5 13 White

Spirit Mia Solis 719 9.6 12

Naperville Tyrs Charlotte VanHeest 702 9.63 12



Ind Event Age 7

Spirit Kenzie Brusaw 722 9.7 12

Tabor Leah Torres 707 9.70 12

Chicagoland Amelia Clay 711 9.90 12

Naperville Tyrs Rayne Bellazzini 703 10.08 11

Tabor Briella Martinez 709 10.30 11

Spirit Evelyn Mata 721 10.4 11

Tabor Ruth Escabedo 708 10.60 10

Naperville Tyrs Jenna Turner 701 10.86 10

Spirit Armani Marentes 720 10.9 10

Naperville Tyrs Alexandra Christopher 704 11.49 9

Naperville Tyrs Anna Panova 706 11.53 9

Naperville Tyrs Emma Nikolaeva 705 12.08 7

Milwaukee Anay Moralies 715

Milwaukee Alaila Moralies 716

Milwaukee Riley Reszczynski 714

Spirit  Valerie Pachla 723

UNIT NAME #
Running Long 

Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Ivy Shay 712 66 10 Blue Spirit Eleanor Ryan 718 65 15 Blue

Tabor Leah Torres 707 66 10 Blue Tabor Leah Torres 707 60 14 Red

Naperville Tyrs Rayne Bellazzini 703 66 10 Blue Tabor Briella Martinez 709 60 14 Red

Tabor Briella Martinez 709 66 10 Blue Tabor Ruth Escabedo 708 60 14 Red

Milwaukee Riley Reszczynski 714 69 10 Blue Naperville Tyrs Rayne Bellazzini 703 59 13 White

Spirit Mia Solis 719 64 9 Red Naperville Tyrs Jenna Turner 701 58 13 White

Tabor Ruth Escabedo 708 60 9 Red Spirit Alexis Fox 717 59 13 White

Naperville Tyrs Jenna Turner 701 63 9 Red Milwaukee Riley Reszczynski 714 56 12

Chicagoland Carmie Schramm 710 52 7 White Milwaukee Paislee Proell 713 56 12

Spirit Alexis Fox 717 50.5 7 White Spirit Mia Solis 719 51 11

Spirit Kenzie Brusaw 722 49 7 White Chicagoland Carmie Schramm 710 53 11

Naperville Tyrs Anna Panova 706 49 7 White Milwaukee Ivy Shay 712 50 10

Chicagoland Amelia Clay 711 46 6 Chicagoland Amelia Clay 711 48 10

Naperville Tyrs Emma Nikolaeva 705 43 6 Milwaukee Anay Moralies 715 47.5 10

Milwaukee Alaila Moralies 716 44 6 Spirit Kenzie Brusaw 722 46 9



Ind Event Age 7

Spirit Eleanor Ryan 718 41 5 Naperville Tyrs Anna Panova 706 46 9

Spirit Evelyn Mata 721 37 5 Milwaukee Alaila Moralies 716 45 9

Naperville Tyrs Alexandra Christopher 704 36 5 Naperville Tyrs Alexandra Christopher 704 45 9

Milwaukee Anay Moralies 715 41 5 Spirit  Valerie Pachla 723 40 7

Spirit  Valerie Pachla 723 34 4 Spirit Evelyn Mata 721 37 6

Spirit Armani Marentes 720 12 1 Naperville Tyrs Emma Nikolaeva 705 31 4

Milwaukee Paislee Proell 713 Spirit Armani Marentes 720 27 3

Naperville Tyrs Charlotte VanHeest 702 Naperville Tyrs Charlotte VanHeest 702



AA Age 8

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Spirit Riley O'Connell 816 260 11 10.5 11 9.4 13 64 9 61.5 14 58 1st

Milwaukee Taliya Rutkowski 811 245 11 10 10 8.81 14 76 11 54 12 58 1st

Naperville Tyrs Julia Turner 803 282 12 12 12 9.46 13 63 9 56 12 58 1st

Tabor Aaliyah Evans 808 198 9 8 8 9.60 12 66 10 72 18 57 Blue

Tabor Carolina Galindo 809 168 8 10 10 10.10 11 60 9 72 18 56 Blue

Spirit Penelope Pros 814 228 10 11 11 9.4 13 59 8 61 14 56 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Tate Bellazzini 802 192 9 12 12 8.98 14 51 7 61 14 56 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Tessa Novak 801 246 11 11 11 8.95 14 64 9 52 11 56 Blue

Spirit Angelica Marquardt 813 171 8 11 11 9.80 12 66 10 57 13 54 Red

Chicagoland Matilda Lach 810 186 8 11 11 9.10 13 62 9 50 10 51 Red

Spirit Lillian Bakula 815 180 8 9 9 8.0 16 64.5 9 45.5 9 51 Red

Naperville Tyrs Rylie Ziliak 804 168 8 11 11 10.53 11 53 7 54 12 49 Red

Spirit Vivian Harriss 820 180 8 11 11 8.9 14 52 7 40 7 47 Red

Naperville Tyrs MichaleMae Vincent 807 139 6 6 6 10.20 11 54 8 55 12 43 Red

Milwaukee Rubi Moralies 812 147 7 10 10 10.01 12 51 7 39 7 43 Red

Spirit Natalie Raygoza 818 132 6 9 9 10.3 11 51 7 46 9 42 White

Naperville Tyrs Mya Sukutis 806 144 7 6 6 10.51 11 55 8 47 9 41 White



AA Age 8

Spirit Teegan Langele 821 228 10 7 7 9.7 12 35 4 43 8 41 White

Naperville Tyrs Sofia Panova 805 144 7 6 6 11.11 9 49 7 44 8 37 White

Spirit Phoebe Cohler 819 150 7 7 7 10.7 10 41 5 35 5 34 White

Spirit Mariah Kumis 817 60 9 43 8 17 White



Ind Event Age 8

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Vertical Jump Points Award

Naperville Tyrs Julia Turner 803 282 12 Blue Naperville Tyrs Julia Turner 803 12 12 Blue

Spirit Riley O'Connell 816 260 11 Red Naperville Tyrs Tate Bellazzini 802 12 12 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Tessa Novak 801 246 11 Red Spirit Riley O'Connell 816 10.5 11 Red

Milwaukee Taliya Rutkowski 811 245 11 Red Naperville Tyrs Tessa Novak 801 11 11 Red

Spirit Penelope Pros 814 228 10 White Spirit Penelope Pros 814 11 11 Red

Spirit Teegan Langele 821 228 10 White Spirit Vivian Harriss 820 11 11 Red

Tabor Aaliyah Evans 808 198 9 Chicagoland Matilda Lach 810 11 11 Red

Naperville Tyrs Tate Bellazzini 802 192 9 Spirit Angelica Marquardt 813 11 11 Red

Spirit Lillian Bakula 815 180 8 Naperville Tyrs Rylie Ziliak 804 11 11 Red

Spirit Vivian Harriss 820 180 8 Milwaukee Taliya Rutkowski 811 10 10 White

Chicagoland Matilda Lach 810 186 8 Tabor Carolina Galindo 809 10 10 White

Spirit Angelica Marquardt 813 171 8 Milwaukee Rubi Moralies 812 10 10 White

Naperville Tyrs Rylie Ziliak 804 168 8 Spirit Lillian Bakula 815 9 9

Tabor Carolina Galindo 809 168 8 Spirit Natalie Raygoza 818 9 9

Spirit Phoebe Cohler 819 150 7 Tabor Aaliyah Evans 808 8 8

Milwaukee Rubi Moralies 812 147 7 Spirit Teegan Langele 821 7 7

Naperville Tyrs Sofia Panova 805 144 7 Spirit Phoebe Cohler 819 7 7

Naperville Tyrs Mya Sukutis 806 144 7 Naperville Tyrs Sofia Panova 805 6 6

Spirit Natalie Raygoza 818 132 6 Naperville Tyrs Mya Sukutis 806 6 6

Naperville Tyrs MichaleMae Vincent 807 139 6 Naperville Tyrs MichaleMae Vincent 807 6 6

Spirit Mariah Kumis 817 Spirit Mariah Kumis 817

UNIT NAME # 40 Yard Dash Points Award

Spirit Lillian Bakula 815 8.0 16 Blue

Milwaukee Taliya Rutkowski 811 8.81 14 Red

Spirit Vivian Harriss 820 8.9 14 Red

Naperville Tyrs Tessa Novak 801 8.95 14 Red

Naperville Tyrs Tate Bellazzini 802 8.98 14 Red

Chicagoland Matilda Lach 810 9.10 13 White

Spirit Riley O'Connell 816 9.4 13 White



Ind Event Age 8

Spirit Penelope Pros 814 9.4 13 White

Naperville Tyrs Julia Turner 803 9.46 13 White

Tabor Aaliyah Evans 808 9.60 12

Spirit Teegan Langele 821 9.7 12

Spirit Angelica Marquardt 813 9.80 12

Milwaukee Rubi Moralies 812 10.01 12

Tabor Carolina Galindo 809 10.10 11

Naperville Tyrs MichaleMae Vincent 807 10.20 11

Spirit Natalie Raygoza 818 10.3 11

Naperville Tyrs Mya Sukutis 806 10.51 11

Naperville Tyrs Rylie Ziliak 804 10.53 11

Spirit Phoebe Cohler 819 10.7 10

Naperville Tyrs Sofia Panova 805 11.11 9

Spirit Mariah Kumis 817

UNIT NAME #
Running Long 

Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Taliya Rutkowski 811 76 11 Blue Tabor Aaliyah Evans 808 72 18 Blue

Tabor Aaliyah Evans 808 66 10 Red Tabor Carolina Galindo 809 72 18 Blue

Spirit Angelica Marquardt 813 66 10 Red Spirit Riley O'Connell 816 61.5 14 Red

Spirit Lillian Bakula 815 64.5 9 White Spirit Penelope Pros 814 61 14 Red

Naperville Tyrs Tessa Novak 801 64 9 White Naperville Tyrs Tate Bellazzini 802 61 14 Red

Chicagoland Matilda Lach 810 62 9 White Spirit Angelica Marquardt 813 57 13 White

Spirit Riley O'Connell 816 64 9 White Milwaukee Taliya Rutkowski 811 54 12

Naperville Tyrs Julia Turner 803 63 9 White Naperville Tyrs Julia Turner 803 56 12

Tabor Carolina Galindo 809 60 9 White Naperville Tyrs MichaleMae Vincent 807 55 12

Spirit Mariah Kumis 817 60 9 White Naperville Tyrs Rylie Ziliak 804 54 12

Spirit Penelope Pros 814 59 8 Naperville Tyrs Tessa Novak 801 52 11

Naperville Tyrs MichaleMae Vincent 807 54 8 Chicagoland Matilda Lach 810 50 10

Naperville Tyrs Mya Sukutis 806 55 8 Spirit Lillian Bakula 815 45.5 9

Spirit Vivian Harriss 820 52 7 Naperville Tyrs Mya Sukutis 806 47 9

Naperville Tyrs Tate Bellazzini 802 51 7 Spirit Natalie Raygoza 818 46 9

Milwaukee Rubi Moralies 812 51 7 Spirit Mariah Kumis 817 43 8



Ind Event Age 8

Spirit Natalie Raygoza 818 51 7 Naperville Tyrs Sofia Panova 805 44 8

Naperville Tyrs Rylie Ziliak 804 53 7 Spirit Teegan Langele 821 43 8

Naperville Tyrs Sofia Panova 805 49 7 Spirit Vivian Harriss 820 40 7

Spirit Phoebe Cohler 819 41 5 Milwaukee Rubi Moralies 812 39 7

Spirit Teegan Langele 821 35 4 Spirit Phoebe Cohler 819 35 5



AA Age 9

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Naperville Tyrs Marianna Christopher 903 276 12 11 11 8.53 15 80 12 66 16 66 1st

Naperville Tyrs Adelia Farmer 902 258 11 12 12 8.35 15 86 13 61 14 65 Blue

Chicagoland Isabelle Galant 905 264 12 12 12 8.70 14 86 13 61 14 65 Blue

Milwaukee Anastasia Leshok 907 211 9 9 9 9.76 12 59 8 55 12 50 Red

Spirit Magali Garcia 909 252 11 9 9 10.01 12 52 7 52 11 50 Red

Tabor Cailynn Swade 904 162 7 7 7 9.80 12 60 9 60 14 49 Red

Naperville Tyrs Tanner Blair 901 198 9 8 8 10.01 12 64 9 46 9 47 Red

Milwaukee Lanna Cone 906 163 7 11 11 10.03 12 43 6 48 10 46 White

Spirit Sophia Lopez 911 264 12 12 12 55 8 48 10 42 White

Spirit Olivia Roman 910 138 6 9 9 9.16 13 45 6 40 7 41 White

Spirit Gabrielle Tyk 908 108 5 9 9 7.83 16 30 White



Ind Event Age 9

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Vertical Jump Points Award

Naperville Tyrs Marianna Christopher 903 276 12 Blue Chicagoland Isabelle Galant 905 12 12 Blue

Chicagoland Isabelle Galant 905 264 12 Blue Spirit Sophia Lopez 911 12 12 Blue

Spirit Sophia Lopez 911 264 12 Blue Naperville Tyrs Adelia Farmer 902 12 12 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Adelia Farmer 902 258 11 Red Naperville Tyrs Marianna Christopher 903 11 11 Red

Spirit Magali Garcia 909 252 11 Red Milwaukee Lanna Cone 906 11 11 Red

Naperville Tyrs Tanner Blair 901 198 9 Spirit Magali Garcia 909 9 9

Milwaukee Anastasia Leshok 907 211 9 Milwaukee Anastasia Leshok 907 9 9

Tabor Cailynn Swade 904 162 7 Spirit Olivia Roman 910 9 9

Milwaukee Lanna Cone 906 163 7 Spirit Gabrielle Tyk 908 9 9

Spirit Olivia Roman 910 138 6 Naperville Tyrs Tanner Blair 901 8 8

Spirit Gabrielle Tyk 908 108 5 Tabor Cailynn Swade 904 7 7

UNIT NAME # 40 Yard Dash Points Award

Spirit Gabrielle Tyk 908 7.83 16 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Adelia Farmer 902 8.35 15 Red

Naperville Tyrs Marianna Christopher 903 8.53 15 Red

Chicagoland Isabelle Galant 905 8.70 14 White

Spirit Olivia Roman 910 9.16 13

Milwaukee Anastasia Leshok 907 9.76 12

Tabor Cailynn Swade 904 9.80 12

Spirit Magali Garcia 909 10.01 12

Naperville Tyrs Tanner Blair 901 10.01 12

Milwaukee Lanna Cone 906 10.03 12

Spirit Sophia Lopez 911

UNIT NAME #
Running Long 

Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Naperville Tyrs Adelia Farmer 902 86 13 Blue Naperville Tyrs Marianna Christopher 903 66 16 Blue

Chicagoland Isabelle Galant 905 86 13 Blue Naperville Tyrs Adelia Farmer 902 61 14 Red

Naperville Tyrs Marianna Christopher 903 80 12 Red Chicagoland Isabelle Galant 905 61 14 Red

Tabor Cailynn Swade 904 60 9 White Tabor Cailynn Swade 904 60 14 Red



Ind Event Age 9

Naperville Tyrs Tanner Blair 901 64 9 White Milwaukee Anastasia Leshok 907 55 12

Milwaukee Anastasia Leshok 907 59 8 Spirit Magali Garcia 909 52 11

Spirit Sophia Lopez 911 55 8 Spirit Sophia Lopez 911 48 10

Spirit Magali Garcia 909 52 7 Milwaukee Lanna Cone 906 48 10

Spirit Olivia Roman 910 45 6 Naperville Tyrs Tanner Blair 901 46 9

Milwaukee Lanna Cone 906 43 6 Spirit Olivia Roman 910 40 7

Spirit Gabrielle Tyk 908 Spirit Gabrielle Tyk 908



AA Age 10

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Spirit Carolyn Rossie 1008 324 14 13 13 8.43 15 67 10 74 18 70 1st

Chicagoland Katherine Tomal 1002 216 10 12 12 8.30 15 85 13 64 15 65 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Oliva Vaughan 1001 264 12 12 12 8.83 14 75 11 63 15 64 Blue

Spirit Rylee Mercer 1009 267 12 11 11 8.61 14 70 10 57 13 60 Red

Spirit Kaya Covaliu 1004 331 14 14 14 8.46 15 70 10 39 7 60 Red

Spirit Aisley Shields 1003 195 9 11 11 8.86 14 66 10 62 14 58 Red

Spirit Lucy Palomar 1005 231 10 10 10 9.85 12 35 4 46 9 45 White

Spirit Lilith Spevack 1007 156 7 12 12 10.68 10 36 5 42 8 42 White

Spirit Annabelle Perez 1006 126 6 9 9 9.17 13 28 White



Ind Event Age 10

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Vertical Jump Points Award

Spirit Kaya Covaliu 1004 331 14 Blue Spirit Kaya Covaliu 1004 14 14 Blue

Spirit Carolyn Rossie 1008 324 14 Blue Spirit Carolyn Rossie 1008 13 13 Red

Naperville Tyrs Oliva Vaughan 1001 264 12 Red Naperville Tyrs Oliva Vaughan 1001 12 12 White

Spirit Rylee Mercer 1009 267 12 Red Chicagoland Katherine Tomal 1002 12 12 White

Chicagoland Katherine Tomal 1002 216 10 Spirit Lilith Spevack 1007 12 12 White

Spirit Lucy Palomar 1005 231 10 Spirit Rylee Mercer 1009 11 11

Spirit Aisley Shields 1003 195 9 Spirit Aisley Shields 1003 11 11

Spirit Lilith Spevack 1007 156 7 Spirit Lucy Palomar 1005 10 10

Spirit Annabelle Perez 1006 126 6 Spirit Annabelle Perez 1006 9 9

UNIT NAME # 40 Yard Dash Points Award

Chicagoland Katherine Tomal 1002 8.30 15 Blue

Spirit Carolyn Rossie 1008 8.43 15 Blue

Spirit Kaya Covaliu 1004 8.46 15 Blue

Spirit Rylee Mercer 1009 8.61 14

Naperville Tyrs Oliva Vaughan 1001 8.83 14

Spirit Aisley Shields 1003 8.86 14

Spirit Annabelle Perez 1006 9.17 13

Spirit Lucy Palomar 1005 9.85 12

Spirit Lilith Spevack 1007 10.68 10

UNIT NAME #
Running Long 

Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Chicagoland Katherine Tomal 1002 85 13 Blue Spirit Carolyn Rossie 1008 74 18 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Oliva Vaughan 1001 75 11 Red Chicagoland Katherine Tomal 1002 64 15 Red

Spirit Carolyn Rossie 1008 67 10 White Naperville Tyrs Oliva Vaughan 1001 63 15 Red

Spirit Kaya Covaliu 1004 70 10 White Spirit Aisley Shields 1003 62 14

Spirit Rylee Mercer 1009 70 10 White Spirit Rylee Mercer 1009 57 13

Spirit Aisley Shields 1003 66 10 White Spirit Lucy Palomar 1005 46 9

Spirit Lilith Spevack 1007 36 5 Spirit Lilith Spevack 1007 42 8



Ind Event Age 10

Spirit Lucy Palomar 1005 35 4 Spirit Kaya Covaliu 1004 39 7

Spirit Annabelle Perez 1006 Spirit Annabelle Perez 1006



AA Age 11

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Tabor Zoey Pros 1101 264 12 15 15 9.20 13 114 18 84 22 80 1st

Milwaukee Carrisa Hoeck 1102 391 17 14 14 8.12 15 122 19 61 14 79 Blue

Spirit Mia Miller 1105 237 10 15 15 5.43 21 64 9 70 17 72 Red

Spirit Leilany Padilla 1104 343 15 13 13 8.53 15 86 13 62 14 70 Red

Milwaukee Ana Krasic 1103 154 7 9 9 9.23 13 59 13 42 White



Ind Event Age 11

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME #
Vertical 
Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Carrisa Hoeck 1102 391 17 Blue Tabor Zoey Pros 1101 15 15 Blue

Spirit Leilany Padilla 1104 343 15 Red Spirit Mia Miller 1105 15 15 Blue

Tabor Zoey Pros 1101 264 12 Milwaukee Carrisa Hoeck 1102 14 14

Spirit Mia Miller 1105 237 10 Spirit Leilany Padilla 1104 13 13

Milwaukee Ana Krasic 1103 154 7 Milwaukee Ana Krasic 1103 9 9

UNIT NAME #
40 Yard 

Dash Points Award

Spirit Mia Miller 1105 5.43 21 Blue

Milwaukee Carrisa Hoeck 1102 8.12 15 Red

Spirit Leilany Padilla 1104 8.53 15 Red

Tabor Zoey Pros 1101 9.20 13

Milwaukee Ana Krasic 1103 9.23 13

UNIT NAME #
Running 

Long Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Carrisa Hoeck 1102 122 19 Blue Tabor Zoey Pros 1101 84 22 Blue

Tabor Zoey Pros 1101 114 18 Red Spirit Mia Miller 1105 70 17 Red

Spirit Leilany Padilla 1104 86 13 Milwaukee Carrisa Hoeck 1102 61 14

Spirit Mia Miller 1105 64 9 Spirit Leilany Padilla 1104 62 14

Milwaukee Ana Krasic 1103 Milwaukee Ana Krasic 1103 59 13



AA Jr 12-14

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Milwaukee Riana Hoeck 1204 452 19 18 18 7.93 16 144 23 72 18 94 1st

Milwaukee Juliana Hoeck 1203 479 20 18 18 8.71 14 130 20 77 19 91 Blue

Spirit Anna Pachla 1207 358 15 19 19 6.22 19 90 14 63 15 82 Blue

Naperville Tyrs Marissa Schiro 1201 390 17 15 15 8.50 15 78 12 78 20 79 Red

Spirit Sabrina Krivak 1206 375 16 16 16 6.67 18 87 13 66 16 79 Red

Spirit Adell Kusper 1205 264 12 17 17 7.48 17 76 11 69 17 74 White

Chicagoland Aliyah Quist 1202 276 12 11 11 7.80 16 101 15 71 17 71 White



Ind Event Jr 12-14

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Vertical Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Juliana Hoeck 1203 479 20 Blue Spirit Anna Pachla 1207 19 19 Blue

Milwaukee Riana Hoeck 1204 452 19 Red Milwaukee Juliana Hoeck 1203 18 18 Red

Naperville Tyrs Marissa Schiro 1201 390 17 White Milwaukee Riana Hoeck 1204 18 18 Red

Spirit Sabrina Krivak 1206 375 16 Spirit Adell Kusper 1205 17 17

Spirit Anna Pachla 1207 358 15 Spirit Sabrina Krivak 1206 16 16

Chicagoland Aliyah Quist 1202 276 12 Naperville Tyrs Marissa Schiro 1201 15 15

Spirit Adell Kusper 1205 264 12 Chicagoland Aliyah Quist 1202 11 11

UNIT NAME # 40 Yard Dash Points Award

Spirit Anna Pachla 1207 6.22 19 Blue

Spirit Sabrina Krivak 1206 6.67 18 Red

Spirit Adell Kusper 1205 7.48 17 White

Chicagoland Aliyah Quist 1202 7.80 16

Milwaukee Riana Hoeck 1204 7.93 16

Naperville Tyrs Marissa Schiro 1201 8.50 15

Milwaukee Juliana Hoeck 1203 8.71 14

UNIT NAME #
Running Long 

Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Riana Hoeck 1204 144 23 Blue Naperville Tyrs Marissa Schiro 1201 78 20 Blue

Milwaukee Juliana Hoeck 1203 130 20 Red Milwaukee Juliana Hoeck 1203 77 19 Red

Chicagoland Aliyah Quist 1202 101 15 White Milwaukee Riana Hoeck 1204 72 18 White

Spirit Anna Pachla 1207 90 14 Chicagoland Aliyah Quist 1202 71 17

Spirit Sabrina Krivak 1206 87 13 Spirit Adell Kusper 1205 69 17

Naperville Tyrs Marissa Schiro 1201 78 12 Spirit Sabrina Krivak 1206 66 16

Spirit Adell Kusper 1205 76 11 Spirit Anna Pachla 1207 63 15



AA Jr 15-18

UNIT NAME # BB PTS VJ PTS 40 YD PTS RLJ PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Milwaukee Annika Romine 1501 546 23 18 18 41 1st

Spirit Josefine Mensik 1502 6.48 19 55 12 31 Red



Ind Event Jr 15-18

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME #
Vertical 
Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Annika Romine 1501 546 23 Blue Milwaukee Annika Romine 1501 18 18 Blue

Spirit Josefine Mensik 1502 Spirit Josefine Mensik 1502

UNIT NAME #
40 Yard 
Dash Points Award

Spirit Josefine Mensik 1502 6.48 19 Blue

Milwaukee Annika Romine 1501

UNIT NAME #
Running 

Long Jump Points Award UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Annika Romine 1501 Spirit Josefine Mensik 1502 55 12 Blue

Spirit Josefine Mensik 1502 Milwaukee Annika Romine 1501



AA Adult 25-34

UNIT NAME # BB PTS SR PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Spirit Jennifer Baran 2501 456 20 12.01 8 66 16 44 1st



Ind Event Adult 25-34

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Shuttle Run Points Award

Spirit Jennifer Baran 2501 456 20 Blue Spirit Jennifer Baran 2501 12.01 8 Blue

UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Spirit Jennifer Baran 2501 66 16 Blue



AA Adult 35-49

UNIT NAME # BB PTS SR PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Milwaukee Lisa Hoeck 3501 8.71 14 59 13 27 1st



Ind Event Adult 35-49

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Shuttle Run Points Award

Milwaukee Lisa Hoeck 3501 Milwaukee Lisa Hoeck 3501 8.71 14 Blue

UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Milwaukee Lisa Hoeck 3501 59 13 Blue



AA Adult 50-59

UNIT NAME # BB PTS SR PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Chicagoland Jodi Otzwirk 5002 474 20 9.90 12 65 15 47 1st

Chicagoland Andrea Scheirer 5001 345 15 14.90 2 54 12 29 Red

Milwaukee Jennifer Romine 5003 9.07 13 13 White



Ind Event Adult 50-59

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Shuttle Run Points Award

Chicagoland Jodi Otzwirk 5002 474 20 Blue Milwaukee Jennifer Romine 5003 9.07 13 Blue

Chicagoland Andrea Scheirer 5001 345 15 Chicagoland Jodi Otzwirk 5002 9.90 12

Milwaukee Jennifer Romine 5003 Chicagoland Andrea Scheirer 5001 14.90 2

UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Chicagoland Jodi Otzwirk 5002 65 15 Blue

Chicagoland Andrea Scheirer 5001 54 12

Milwaukee Jennifer Romine 5003



AA Adult 60+

UNIT NAME # BB PTS SR PTS SLJ PTS TL Award

Spirit Margaret Gilbert-Ulrich 6003 410 18 13.4 5 55 12 35 1st

Spirit Mary Novak 6001 365 16 14.35 3 50 10 29 Blue

Spirit Kathleen Barcal 6002 355 15 14.25 3 41 7 25 Red

Spirit Diana Rhoades 6004 296 13 13.7 4 37 6 23 Red

Spirit Angeline Bultas 6005 228 10 23.9 1 29 3 14 White



Ind Event Adult 60+

UNIT NAME #
Basketball 

Throw Points Award UNIT NAME # Shuttle Run Points Award

Spirit Margaret Gilbert-Ulrich 6003 410 18 Blue Spirit Margaret Gilbert-Ulrich 6003 13.4 5 Blue

Spirit Mary Novak 6001 365 16 Red Spirit Diana Rhoades 6004 13.7 4 Red

Spirit Kathleen Barcal 6002 355 15 Spirit Kathleen Barcal 6002 14.25 3

Spirit Diana Rhoades 6004 296 13 Spirit Mary Novak 6001 14.35 3

Spirit Angeline Bultas 6005 228 10 Spirit Angeline Bultas 6005 23.9 1

UNIT NAME #
Standing 

Long Jump Points Award

Spirit Margaret Gilbert-Ulrich 6003 55 12 Blue

Spirit Mary Novak 6001 50 10 Red

Spirit Kathleen Barcal 6002 41 7

Spirit Diana Rhoades 6004 37 6

Spirit Angeline Bultas 6005 29 3


